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11208 H (07 3 Ha12(112.08.09~112.09.08) HiR S & 12 000m/ H 1527 18 2 51 58.:436,00014
B Eh i Hop AER | AHaET| REFE | S | XRERRE: | EEH
- {ir () %&%(H@E) () [E L Ekiin A

1 112/08/09] ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.12 3,886.94 | 499,841.85 | 08:18 | 1120519-1 | g
2 112/08/09] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.46 391840 | 499,873.31 | 08:20 | 1120519-1 | g
3 112/08/09] k2R | KER-9626@HAA-9806 35.18 3,953.58 | 499,908.49 | 08:24 | 1120519-1 | g
4 112/08/09]  kiCa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.84 399242 | 499,947.33 | 08:26 | 1120519-1 | #FE—
5 112/08/09] jii# KLG-7691@52-X5 38.02 4,030.44 | 49998535 | 08:41 | 1120519-1 | ZFE—
6 112/08/09] jid# KLG-7076@79-YU 37.6 4,068.04 | 500,022.95 | 08:42 | 1120519-1 | ZEEFE—
7 112/08/09| 7k ‘SR 075-YO@TZ-28 39.24 4,107.28 | 500,062.19 | 08:44 | 1120519-2 | HEEFE—
8 112/08/09] EB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.46 4,146.74 | 500,101.65 | 09:12 | 1120519-2 | ZEFE—
9 112/08/09| Fl2E 803-X6@36-CS 38.9 4,185.64 | 500,140.55 | 09:18 | 1120519-2 | ZEFE—
10 112/08/09| Fil2E KLH-0215@60-UH 39.48 4,225.12 | 500,180.03 | 09:53 | 1120519-2 | ZEFE—
11 112/08/09] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.32 4,264.44 | 500,219.35 | 10:27 | 1120519-2 | #EFE—
12 112/08/09] EBE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.84 4,304.28 | 500,259.19 | 11:33 | 1120519-2 | #FE—
13 112/08/09] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 35.08 4,339.36 | 500,294.27 | 11:34 | 1120519-2 | EFE—
14 112/08/09]  koCa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.88 4,378.24 | 500,333.15 | 11:41 | 1120519-2 | ZEFE—
15 112/08/09] ERE KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.2 441744 | 500,372.35 | 12:23 | 1120519-2 | #EFE—
16 112/08/09| Fil2E 803-X6@36-CS 39 4,456.44 | 500,411.35 | 12:47 | 1120519-2 | FEFE—
17 112/08/09| Fil2E KLH-0215@60-UH 39.64 4,496.08 | 500,450.99 | 12:55 | 1120519-2 | #FE—
18 112/08/09] —p&i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.5 4,535.58 | 500,490.49 | 13:25 | 1120519-2 | #EFE—




11208 H (07 3 Ha12(112.08.09~112.09.08) HiR S & 12 000m/ H 1527 18 2 51 58.:436,00014
B Eh i Hop AER | AHaET| REFE | S | XRERRE: | EEH
- {ir () %&%(H@E) () [E L Ekiin A

1 112/08/10] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.56 4,568.14 | 500,523.05 | 08:19 | 1120519-3 | FHFE—
2 112/08/10] ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 37.96 4,606.10 | 500,561.01 | 08:21 | 1120519-3 | ZEFE—
3 112/08/10]  koCa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.24 4,645.34 | 500,600.25 | 08:22 | 1120519-3 | ZFE—
4 112/08/10] Fl2E KLH-0166@OP-98 38.98 4,684.32 | 500,639.23 | 08:26 | 1120519-3 | ZFE—
5 112/08/10] 7k ‘SR 075-YO@TZ-28 404 4,724.72 | 500,679.63 | 08:38 | 1120519-3 | FEEFE—
6 112/08/10] 7k 2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 37.46 4,762.18 | 500,717.09 | 08:39 | 1120519-3 | EHFE—
7 112/08/10| jei#&# KLG-7691@52-X5 39.1 4,801.28 | 500,756.19 | 08:41 | 1120519-3 | ZFE—
8 112/08/10| jet## KLG-7076@79-YU 38.98 4,840.26 | 500,795.17 | 08:56 | 1120519-3 | HEEFE—
9 112/08/10| EE¥ KEH-9163@HAB-7287 36.66 4,876.92 | 500,831.83 | 10:09 | 1120519-3 | ZEFE—
10 112/08/10] Fl2E KLH-0215@60-UH 38.2 4915.12 | 500,870.03 | 10:53 | 1120519-3 | ZEFE—
11 112/08/10] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 31.72 4,952.84 | 500,907.75 | 11:03 | 1120519-3 | ZEFE—
12 112/08/10] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 36.32 4,989.16 | 500,944.07 | 11:33 | 1120519-3 | EEFE—
13 112/08/10]  koCa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.2 5,027.36 | 500,982.27 | 11:50 | 1120519-3 | g
14 112/08/10] Fl2E KLH-0166@OP-98 36.88 5,004.24 | 501,019.15 [ 11:59 | 1120519-3 | g
15 112/08/10] ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.06 5,104.30 | 501,059.21 | 13:04 | 11205194 | #E—
16 112/08/10] ERE KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.42 5,142.72 | 501,097.63 | 13:42 | 11205194 | s
17 112/08/10] Fl2E KLH-0215@60-UH 37.46 5,180.18 | 501,135.09 [ 14:11 | 11205194 | g
18 112/08/10] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.96 5219.14 | 501,174.05 | 14:18 | 11205194 | g




112408 A {575 4 a132(112.08.09~112.09.08) B g iH 12 L0000/ H 125 28 2 5 |5 :436,0000H
i 1 A gy B Hop %E@%Z ZIKZ \w\njr%Z S XRF%KTR ﬁaﬁiﬂi
fir =0 | HE) | =0 Eil ATk Eh

1 112/08/11] E{& KLL-9069 @NQ-E?2 30.86 5,250.00 | 501,204.91 | 08:26 1120519-4 | ##EF¥E—
2 112/08/11] 7k B E% KER-9626 @HA A-9806 36.08 5,286.08 | 501,240.99 | 08:28 1120519-4 | ##EF¥E—
3 112/08/11 7k KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.32 5,324.40 | 501,279.31 | 08:29 1120519-4 | ##EF¥E—
4 112/08/11| i KLG-7691 @52-X5 38.9 5,363.30 | 501,318.21 | 08:31 1120519-4 | ##EH¥E—
5 112/08/11] 7k B E% 675-YO@TZ-28 39.84 5,403.14 | 501,358.05 | 08:44 1120519-4 | ##EH¥E—
6 112/08/11| wt#& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.48 5,443.62 | 501,398.53 | 08:49 1120519-4 | ##EH¥E—
7 112/08/11| FOZE8E KLH-0166@(0OP-98 37.54 5,481.16 | 501,436.07 | 08:51 1120519-4 | ##F¥E—
8 112/08/11| ERE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.94 5,520.10 | 501,475.01 | 08:57 1120519-4 | ##F¥E—
9 112/08/11| ERE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39 5,559.10 | 501,514.01 | 09:10 1120519-4 | ##EF¥E—
10 112/08/11| —F&iH KILH0055@HBB-9011 37.26 5,596.36 | 501,551.27 | 10:21 1120519-5 | /B
11 112/08/11| FOZE8 KLH-0215@60-UH 38.42 5,634.78 | 501,589.69 | 10:54 1120519-5 | /B
12 112/08/11] 7k B E% KER-9626 @HA A-9806 39.82 5,674.60 | 501,629.51 | 13:01 1120519-5 | /B
13 112/08/11| i KLG-7691 @52-X5 40 5,714.60 | 501,669.51 | 13:02 1120519-5 | /B
14 112/08/11] 7k BB 675-YO@TZ-28 39.72 5,754.32 1 501,709.23 [ 13:03 1120519-5 | /B
15 112/08/11| iz KLG-7076@79-YU 39.7 5,794.02 | 501,748.93 [ 13:05 1120519-5 | /B
16 112/08/11| FOZE8 KLH-0166@(0OP-98 40.04 5,834.06 | 501,788.97 | 13:06 1120519-5 | /B
17 112/08/11| —F&iH KILH0055@HBB-9011 39.68 5,873.74 1 501,828.65 | 13:44 1120519-5 | /B
18 112/08/11| FOZE8E KLH-0215@60-UH 38.2 5,911.94 | 501,866.85 [ 13:53 1120519-5 | /B




112708 H {75 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE i 12 OOO[@E/ H 525 28 2 51 5:430,0000

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) i([@ﬁ\) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/14| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.7 5951.64 | 501,906.55 | 08:13 |1120519-5| €
2 112/08/14]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.58 5990.22 | 501,945.13 | 08:21 |1120519-5| @
3 112/08/14]  kota KEN-8065@HAA-9516 38.18 6,028.40 | 501,983.31 | 08:23 |1120519-5| @€
4 112/08/14| F1ZEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.66 6,008.06 | 502,022.97 | 08:29 |1120519-6| @
5 112/08/14| B {&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.62 6,099.68 | 502,054.59 | 08:58 |1120519-6|
6 112/08/14| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.42 6,139.10 | 502,094.01 | 10:18 |1120519-6| @
7 112/08/14| F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 40.3 6,179.40 | 502,134.31 | 10:26 | 1120519-6| @
8 112/08/14| Frzg 803-X6@36-CS 40.44 6,219.84 | 502,174.75 | 10:30 | 1120519-6| @
9 112/08/14| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.6 6,258.44 | 502,213.35 | 10:54 |1120519-6| @
10 112/08/14| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.14 6,298.58 | 502,253.49 | 11:33 |1120519-6| @
11 112/08/14]  7kiLa KEN-8065@HAA-9516 38.6 6,337.18 | 502,292.09 | 11:44 [1120519-6| @
12 112/08/14]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.86 6,377.04 | 502,331.95| 11:45 [1120519-6| @
13 112/08/14| F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.24 6,416.28 | 502,371.19 | 11:59 [1120519-6| @
14 112/08/14| Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 34.5 6,450.78 | 502,405.69 | 13:01 |1120519-6| @
15 112/08/14| F1ZEH KLH-0215@60-UH 39 6,489.78 | 502,444.69 | 13:29 |1120519-6| s
16 112/08/14| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.5 6,529.28 | 502,484.19 | 13:31 |1120519-6| @
17 112/08/14| F1ZEH 803-X6@36-CS 39.96 6,569.24 | 502,524.15 | 14:02 | 1120519-7|
18 112/08/14| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.76 6,609.00 | 502,563.91 [ 14:09 |1120519-7| @




112708 H {75 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE i 12 OOO[@E/ H 525 28 2 51 5:430,0000

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) i([@ﬁ\) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/15| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.02 0,641.02 | 502,595.93 | 08:32 |1120519-7| s
2 112/08/15| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40 6,681.02 | 502,635.93 | 08:33 |1120519-7| g
3 112/08/15| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.04 6,721.06 | 502,675.97 | 08:37 |1120519-7| @
4 112/08/15] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 38.42 6,759.48 | 502,714.39 | 08:38 |1120519-7|
5 112/08/15| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.98 6,799.46 | 502,754.37 | 08:51 |1120519-7| g
6 112/08/15| jidé&& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.98 6,839.44 | 502,794.35 | 08:53 |1120519-7| @
7 112/08/15| F1ZEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.92 6,879.36 | 502,834.27 | 08:54 |1120519-7| @
8 112/08/15]  7kiLa KEN-8065@HAA-9516 38.46 6,917.82 | 502,872.73 | 09:11 |1120519-7| @
9 112/08/15| FHzg s 803-X6@36-CS 40.16 6,957.98 | 502,912.89 | 09:18 |1120519-7| @
10 112/08/15| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.56 6,997.54 | 502,952.45 | 09:40 |1120519-7| @
11 112/08/15| EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.2 7,036.74 | 502,991.65 | 09:50 |1120519-7|
12 112/08/15| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.44 7,076.18 | 503,031.09 | 10:20 |1120519-7| g
13 112/08/15| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 38.94 7,115.12 | 503,070.03 | 13:01 |1120519-8|
14 112/08/15] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 38.42 7,153.54 | 503,108.45 | 13:02 |1120519-8| @
15 112/08/15| jidé&& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.44 7,192.98 | 503,147.89 | 13:04 |1120519-8| @
16 112/08/15| jidé&& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.22 7,231.20 | 503,186.11 | 13:05 |1120519-8|
17 112/08/15| jidé&& KLG-7076@79-YU 37.86 7,269.06 | 503,223.97 | 13:06 | 1120519-8| @
18 112/08/15]  kota KEN-8065@HAA-9516 37.64 7,306.70 | 503,261.61 [ 13:08 |1120519-8|




112708 H {75 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 51 55.:436,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/16]| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.7 7,346.40 | 503,301.31 | 08:07 |1120519-8|
2 112/08/16]  7kiLa KEN-8065@HAA-9516 39.92 7,386.32 | 503,341.23 | 08:11 |1120519-8| s
3 112/08/16]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.22 7,425.54 | 503,380.45 | 08:13 |1120519-8| #E—
4 112/08/16] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.76 7457.30 | 503,412.21 | 08:18 |1120519-8|
5 112/08/16| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.56 7,496.86 | 503,451.77 | 08:20 |1120519-8| s
6 112/08/16| jii#&& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.24 7,536.10 | 503,491.01 | 08:24 |1120519-8|
7 112/08/16| 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 38.62 7,574.72 | 503,529.63 | 08:36 | 1120519-8|
8 112/08/16| FHzE s KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.34 7,614.06 | 503,568.97 | 08:38 |1120519-9| s
9 112/08/16| jii#& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.66 7,653.72 | 503,608.63 | 08:53 |1120519-9| s
10 112/08/16]| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.36 7,693.08 | 503,647.99 | 09:31 |1120519-9| @
11 112/08/16] F1oE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.24 7,732.32 | 503,687.23 | 11:00 |1120519-9| s
12 112/08/16] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.88 7,772.20 | 503,727.11 | 11:19 [1120519-9| @
13 112/08/16]  7kiLa KEN-8065@HAA-9516 38.56 7,810.76 | 503,765.67 | 11:23 [1120519-9| @
14 112/08/16]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.38 7,849.14 | 503,804.05 | 11:27 [1120519-9| g
15 112/08/16]| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.98 7,889.12 | 503,844.03 | 11:33 [ 1120519-9| g
16 112/08/16] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 34.2 7,923.32 | 503,878.23 | 11:47 [1120519-9| @
17 112/08/16] F1oE 803-X6@36-CS 40.44 7,963.76 | 503,918.67 | 13:04 | 1120519-9| #EFE—
18 112/08/16] 7k SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 38.16 8,001.92 | 503,956.83 | 13:06 |1120519-9| s




112708 H {75 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE i 12 L0000/ H #5275 48 & 51 55.:436,0001F

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) =) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/17] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.38 8,041.30 | 503,996.21 | 08:05 |1120519-9| s
2 112/08/17| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.08 8,071.38 | 504,026.29 | 08:12 [1120519-10] #FE—
3 112/08/17] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.6 8,110.98 | 504,0605.89 | 08:14 [1120519-10] #FE—
4 112/08/17| jidé& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.64 8,150.62 | 504,105.53 | 08:25 [1120519-10] #FE—
5 112/08/17| jid#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.38 8,190.00 | 504,144.91 | 08:35 [1120519-10] #FE—
6 112/08/17] 7k 'R 075-YO@TZ-28 38.52 8,228.52 | 504,183.43 | 08:44 [1120519-10] #FE—
7 112/08/17| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.56 8,268.08 | 504,222.99 | 08:57 [1120519-10] #FE—
8 112/08/17| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.28 8,307.36 | 504,262.27 | 10:20 [1120519-10] #FE—
9 112/08/17] FHzg s KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.34 8,346.70 | 504,301.61 | 10:22 |1120519-10] #FE—
10 112/08/17| F1sE 803-X6@36-CS 39.76 8,380.46 | 504,341.37 | 10:26 |1120519-10] #FE—
11 112/08/17| F1sE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.76 8,426.22 | 504,381.13 | 11:17 |1120519-10] #EFE—
12 112/08/17] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.66 8,464.88 | 504,419.79 | 11:20 [1120519-10] #FE—
13 112/08/17| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.38 8,492.26 | 504,447.17 | 11:21 [1120519-10] #FE—
14 112/08/17| jid#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.22 8,531.48 | 504,486.39 | 11:57 [1120519-10] #FE—
15 112/08/17] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.96 8,570.44 | 504,525.35 | 13:01 [1120519-11) €
16 112/08/17] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 38.88 8,609.32 | 504,564.23 | 13:03 [1120519-11) @
17 112/08/17| —& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40 8,649.32 | 504,604.23 | 13:28 [1120519-11)
18 112/08/17] F1ZEH KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.24 8,689.56 | 504,644.47 | 13:26 [1120519-11) #EFE—




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/08/18|  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 38.76 8,728.32 | 504,683.23 | 08:27 [1120519-11| g
2 112/08/18| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 38.72 8,767.04 | 504,721.95 | 08:35 [1120519-11| g
3 112/08/18| EE{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.26 8,798.30 | 504,753.21 | 08:36 [ 1120519-11| g
4 112/08/18| EE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.64 8,837.94 | 504,792.85 | 08:37 [1120519-11| g
5 112/08/18| jib#% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.72 8,877.66 | 504,832.57 | 08:39 [1120519-11| g
6 112/08/18| FHzE KLH-0215@60-UH 36.84 8,914.50 | 504,869.41 | 08:40 [1120519-11| g
7 112/08/18| jidé&& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.22 8,954.72 | 504,909.63 | 08:41 [1120519-11| g
8 112/08/18| 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 40.22 8,994.94 | 504,949.85 | 08:45 [1120519-11| g
9 112/08/18| Jjid#&& KLG-7076@79-YU 38.9 9,033.84 | 504,988.75 | 09:01 |1120519-11| #FE—
10 112/08/18| F1oE KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.58 9,073.42 | 505,028.33 | 09:22 | 1120519-12 | #FE—
11 112/08/18| EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.6 9,113.02 | 505,067.93 | 09:48 |1120519-12| #FE—
12 112/08/18| F1oE 803-X6@36-CS 39.9 9,152.92 | 505,107.83 | 09:49 |1120519-12| #FE—
13 112/08/18] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.32 9,191.24 | 505,146.15 ] 11:35 | 1120519-12| #EFE—
14 112/08/18| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.18 9,230.42 | 505,185.33 | 13:01 |1120519-12| #FE—
15 112/08/18| jidé&& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.42 9,270.84 | 505,225.75 | 13:03 | 1120519-12| #FE—
16 112/08/18| jidé&& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.64 9,309.48 | 505,264.39 | 13:04 | 1120519-12| #FE—
17 112/08/18| 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 40.02 9,349.50 | 505,304.41 | 13:05 |1120519-12| #FE—
18 112/08/18| Jjidé&& KLG-7076@79-YU 38.38 9,387.88 | 505,342.79 | 14:59 |1120519-12| #FE—




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/08/21| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.78 9,427.66 | 505,382.57 | 08:02 | 1120519-12| #FE—
2 112/08/21] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.7 9,457.36 | 505,412.27 | 08:04 |1120519-12| #FE—
3 112/08/21]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 36.68 9,494.04 | 505,448.95 | 08:09 |1120519-12| #FE—
4 112/08/21| F1sEHH KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.14 9,534.18 | 505,489.09 | 08:17 | 1120519-12| #FE—
5 112/08/21] FHzE s 803-X6@36-CS 40.36 9,574.54 | 505,529.45 | 08:41 |1120519-12| #FE—
6 112/08/21] FHzE s KLH-0215@60-UH 39.88 9,614.42 | 505,569.33 | 09:53 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
7 112/08/21| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.72 9,654.14 | 505,609.05 | 10:01 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
8 112/08/21| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.94 9,694.08 | 505,648.99 | 10:33 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
9 112/08/21]  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.9 9,733.98 | 505,688.89 | 11:08 | 1120519-13| #FE—
10 112/08/21] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.56 9,764.54 | 505,719.45 | 11:11 |1120519-13 | #FE—
11 112/0821| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.5 9,804.04 | 505,758.95 | 11:13 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
12 112/08/21| F1ZEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.8 9,843.84 | 505,798.75 | 11:32 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
13 112/08/21| F1ZEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 38 9,881.84 | 505,836.75 | 13:02 | 1120519-13 | #FE_—
14 112/08/21| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 38.24 9,920.08 | 505,874.99 | 13:07 | 1120519-13 | #FE_—
15 112/0821] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.44 9,958.52 | 505913.43 | 13:56 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
16 112/08/21] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.84 9,986.36 | 505,941.27 | 14:20 | 1120519-13 | #FE—
17 112/0821] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.2 10,025.56 | 505,980.47 | 14:21 [1120519-13] @




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/08/22| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 38.78 10,064.34 | 506,019.25 | 08:14 [ 1120519-13 | @
2 112/08/22| 7k 'R 075-YO@TZ-28 40.08 10,104.42 | 506,059.33 | 08:26 | 1120519-14| &
3 112/08/22| jii#% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.64 | 10,144.06 | 506,098.97 | 08:32 [1120519-14| @
4 112/08/22| jid#% KLG-7076@79-YU 40.38 10,184.44 | 506,139.35 | 08:33 [1120519-14| &
5 112/08/22| jii#% KLG-7690@W3-71 39.18 10,223.62 | 506,178.53 | 08:35 [1120519-14| &
6 112/08/22| E& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.06 | 10,263.68 | 506,218.59 | 08:48 |1120519-14| &
7 112/08/22| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.8 10,292.48 | 506,247.39 | 08:57 | 1120519-14| &
8 112/08/22| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.04 | 10,331.52 | 506,286.43 | 09:54 [1120519-14| @
9 112/08/22| FHzg s KLH-0215@60-UH 39.4 10,370.92 | 506,325.83 | 10:21 [1120519-14| @
10 112/08/22| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.04 | 10,409.96 | 506,364.87 | 11:08 |1120519-14 | &~
11 112/08/22| FHzE s KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.68 10,449.64 | 506,404.55 | 11:16 [ 1120519-14| &
12 112/08/22| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 37.76 | 10,487.40 | 506,442.31 | 11:37 | 1120519-14 | ="
13 112/08/22| jii#% KLG-7690@W3-71 38.86 | 10,526.26 | 506,481.17 | 13:01 [1120519-14| @
14 112/08/22| jii#% KLG-7691@52-X5 3894 | 10,565.20 | 506,520.11 | 13:02 [1120519-14| @
15 112/08/22| 7k SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 39.36 | 10,604.56 | 506,559.47 | 13:04 [1120519-15] @
16 112/08/22| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.44 | 10,644.00 | 506,598.91 | 13:05 [1120519-15] @
17 112/08/22|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.36 | 10,683.36 | 506,638.27 | 13:06 [ 1120519-15| @
18 112/08/22| jii#% KLG-7076@79-YU 40.78 10,724.14 | 506,679.05 | 13:07 [1120519-15] ¥




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/08/23| F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.42 | 10,763.56 | 506,718.47 | 08:35 | 1120519-15| &
2 112/08/23] ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.74 | 10,803.30 | 506,758.21 | 08:37 | 1120519-15] @
3 112/08/23| 7k SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 40.18 10,843.48 | 506,798.39 | 08:53 [1120519-15] ¥
4 112/08/23| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.78 10,883.26 | 506,838.17 | 08:54 [1120519-15] @
5 112/08/23| jid#&% KLG-7690@W3-71 39.92 | 10,923.18 | 506,878.09 | 08:57 [1120519-15] @
6 112/08/23| jid#&% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.64 | 10,962.82 | 506,917.73 | 08:58 [ 1120519-15] @
7 112/08/23| jid#& KLG-7076@79-YU 41.16 | 11,003.98 | 506,958.89 | 09:02 | 1120519-15| ¥
8 112/08/23|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.22 | 11,043.20 | 506,998.11 | 09:13 [ 1120519-15] @
9 112/08/23| FrzE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.18 11,082.38 | 507,037.29 | 10:08 [ 1120519-15]
10 112/08/23| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.18 11,109.56 | 507,064.47 | 10:09 [1120519-16| &
11 112/08/23| F1oE 803-X6@36-CS 39.88 11,149.44 | 507,104.35 | 11:04 [1120519-16] &
12 112/08/23| F1oE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.08 11,188.52 | 507,143.43 | 11:32 [1120519-16| &
13 112/08/23| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.1 11,228.62 | 507,183.53 | 11:33 [ 1120519-16| &
14 112/08/23| F1oE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.96 | 11,268.58 | 507,223.49 | 12:55 [1120519-16| @
15 112/08/23] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.3 11,308.88 | 507,263.79 | 12:57 [1120519-16| &
16 112/08/23| —p& i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.54 | 11,34842 | 507,303.33 | 12:59 | 1120519-16| &
17 112/08/23| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.98 11,376.40 | 507,331.31 | 13:11 [1120519-16] &
18 112/08/23] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.64 | 11,416.04 ] 507,370.95 | 14:43 [1120519-16] @
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HiE i 12 OOO[@E/ H 525 28 2 51 5:430,0000

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) i([@ﬁ\) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/24| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 2942 11,445.46 | 507,400.37 | 08:20 [1120519-16] #FE—
2 112/08/24| k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40 11,485.46 | 507,440.37 | 08:26 |1120519-16] #FE—
3 112/08/24| jid#% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.02 11,524.48 | 507,479.39 | 08:30 |1120519-16]
4 112/08/24| iiés KLG-7690@W3-71 38.92 11,563.40 | 507,518.31 | 08:35 |1120519-16] #FE—
5 112/08/24| jid#&% KLG-7076@79-YU 40.26 11,603.66 | 507,558.57 | 08:41 |1120519-17]
6 112/08/24| 7k SR 075-YO@TZ-28 39.7 11,643.36 | 507,598.27 | 08:51 |1120519-17] @
7 112/08/24| FHzE 803-X6@36-CS 39.96 11,683.32 | 507,638.23 | 09:15 |1120519-17]
8 112/08/24| FHzE KLH-0215@60-UH 38.58 11,721.90 | 507,676.81 | 09:33 |1120519-17]
9 112/08/24| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.82 11,761.72 | 507,716.63 | 10:07 [1120519-17] @
10 112/08/24| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.36 11,802.08 | 507,756.99 | 11:20 |1120519-17]
11 112/08/24| E{& KLL-9069 @NQ-E2 29.02 11,831.10 | 507,786.01 | 11:47 [1120519-17] #E—
12 112/08/24| FHzE 803-X6@36-CS 39.98 11,871.08 | 507,825.99 | 12:46 [1120519-17] ##FE—
13 112/08/24]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 39.98 11,911.06 | 507,865.97 | 13:00 [1120519-17]
14 112/08/24| FHzE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.26 11,950.32 | 507,905.23 | 13:02 |1120519-17]
15 112/08/24| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.18 11,989.50 | 507,944.41 | 13:17 [1120519-17] @
16 112/08/24| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.26 12,029.76 | 507,984.67 | 13:19 [1120519-17| #FE—
17 112/08/24| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.9 12,069.66 | 508,024.57 | 14:32 |1120519-18)




11208 H {07 3 &8s 12(112.08.09~112.09.08) HiR 5 E: 12 OOOHfE,E/ H 155 28 2 51 5:436,0001
i 1 EL s Hop HER | AHGET| BERETE | WS | XREBRBR | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] i A
1 112/08/25|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.94 | 12,109.60 | 508,064.51 | 08:33 | 1120519-18 | @
2 112/08/25| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.22 | 12,149.82 | 508,104.73 | 08:42 | 1120519-18 | s
3 112/08/25| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.16 | 12,189.98 | 508,144.89 | 08:45 | 1120519-18 |
4 112/08/25| jid#% KLG-7690@W3-71 40.26 | 12,230.24 | 508,185.15 | 08:46 | 1120519-18 | @
5 112/08/25| EE{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.36 | 12,260.60 | 508,215.51 | 08:52 | 1120519-18 | @
6 112/08/25| jid#&% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.34 | 12,299.94 | 508,254.85 | 08:56 | 1120519-18 | #FE—
7 112/08/25| 7k ‘SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 39.48 12,339.42 | 508,294.33 | 08:58 | 1120519-18 |
8 112/08/25| jb#% KLG-7076@79-YU 4042 | 12,379.84 | 508,334.75 | 08:59 | 1120519-18 | s
9 112/08/25| FHzg 803-X6@36-CS 39.98 12,419.82 | 508,374.73 | 09:18 | 1120519-18 |
10 112/08/25| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.94 | 12,459.76 | 508,414.67 | 09:48 | 1120519-18 | s
11 112/08/25| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.44 | 12,500.20 | 508,455.11 | 10:08 | 1120519-18 |
12 112/08/25| F1ZE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.56 | 12,539.76 | 508,494.67 | 10:12 | 1120519-18 | @
13 112/08/25|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.2 12,578.96 | 508,533.87 | 11:39 | 1120519-19 | @
14 112/08/25| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.36 | 12,619.32 | 508,574.23 | 11:59 | 1120519-19 | @
15 112/08/25| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.68 12,659.00 | 508,613.91 | 13:02 | 1120519-19 | &
16 112/08/25| F1ZE 803-X6@36-CS 404 12,699.40 | 508,654.31 | 13:05 | 1120519-19 | g
17 112/08/25| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.82 | 12,739.22 | 508,694.13 | 13:19 | 1120519-19 | &3
18 112/08/25] F1ZE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.92 | 12,779.14 | 508,734.05 | 13:29 | 1120519-19 | @




112708 H {75 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE i 12 OOO[@E/ H 525 28 2 51 5:430,0000

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- {ir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) E(H@E) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/28| F1oE KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.32 | 12,819.46 | 508,774.37 | 13:29 |1120519-19] &
2 112/08/28| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.32 | 12,848.78 | 508,803.69 | 13:29 [1120519-19| &3
3 112/08/28|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.78 12,888.56 | 508,843.47 | 13:29 |1120519-19] #FE—
4 112/08/28] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.18 12,928.74 | 508,883.65 | 13:29 |1120519-19] &
5 112/08/28| FHzE 803-X6@36-CS 40.34 | 12,969.08 | 508,923.99 | 13:29 |1120519-19] &
6 112/08/28| FzE KLH-0215@60-UH 38.78 13,007.86 | 508,962.77 | 13:29 |1120519-19] &
7 112/08/28] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.88 13,047.74 | 509,002.65 | 13:29 |1120519-20]
8 112/08/28| —& i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.84 | 13,087.58 | 509,042.49 | 13:29 [1120519-20] &3
9 112/08/28| B {&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.56 | 13,120.14 | 509,075.05 | 13:29 [1120519-20] &3
10 112/08/28] E.B% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.78 13,159.92 | 509,114.83 | 13:29 |1120519-20] #FE_—
11 112/08/28| FlogE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.9 13,199.82 | 509,154.73 | 13:29 |1120519-20] &
12 112/08/28| Fi1ogE 803-X6@36-CS 4046 | 13,240.28 | 509,195.19 | 13:29 |1120519-20] #FE_—
13 112/08/28] E.B% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.5 13,278.78 | 509,233.69 | 13:29 |1120519-20]
14 112/08/28| —p& i KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.7 13,318.48 | 509,273.39 [ 13:29 |1120519-20] &
15 112/08/28| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 2826 | 13,346.74 | 509,301.65 | 13:29 [1120519-20] &3
16 112/08/28] E.B% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.94 | 13,386.68 | 509,341.59 | 13:29 [1120519-20] &3
17 112/08/28| F1oE KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.24 | 1342692 | 509,381.83 [ 13:29 [1120519-20] #:E—
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HiE i 12 OOO[@E/ H 525 28 2 51 5:430,0000

i Sh R Hpn AERE | AHaET| RESTE| L5 | XRERRE: | B
- fir =) %’Zi(ﬂﬁﬁ) i([@ﬁ\) [E] L Ekiin A
1 112/08/29|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.12 | 13,466.04 | 509,420.95 | 08:16 [1120519-20] &3
2 112/08/29] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.02 [ 13,505.06 | 509,459.97 | 08:18 [1120519-20] &3
3 112/08/29| B {&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.04 | 13,533.10 | 509,488.01 | 08:19 [1120519-20] &3
4 112/08/29| 7k 2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.6 13,572.70 | 509,527.61 | 08:21 [1120519-21]
5 112/08/29| jid#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.7 13,612.40 | 509,567.31 | 08:27 |1120519-21]
6 112/08/29| jid#& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.22 | 13,651.62 | 509,606.53 | 08:32 [1120519-21| &3
7 112/08/29| jid#& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.92 | 13,691.54 | 509,646.45| 08:33 [1120519-21| &3
8 112/08/29] 7k SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 39.24 | 13,730.78 | 509,685.69 | 08:35 [1120519-21| &3
9 112/08/29| FHzE KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.98 13,770.76 | 509,725.67 | 08:48 |1120519-21]
10 112/08/29| F1sx 803-X6@36-CS 40.2 13,810.96 | 509,765.87 | 09:19 |1120519-21]
11 112/08/29| F1sx KLH-0215@60-UH 40.3 13,851.26 | 509,806.17 | 10:23 |1120519-21]
12 112/08/29| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 4042 | 13,891.68 | 509,846.59 | 10:35 |1120519-21]
13 112/08/29] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 37.86 | 13,929.54 | 509,884.45 | 11:23 [1120519-21| &3
14 112/08/29| 7k 2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.54 | 13,970.08 | 509,924.99 | 11:31 |1120519-21] #E—
15 112/08/29| Jjii#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.82 | 14,009.90 | 509,964.81 | 11:53 [1120519-21| &3
16 112/08/29| Jjii#& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.1 14,049.00 | 510,003.91 [ 13:00 |1120519-21]
17 112/08/29| Jjii#& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.98 14,088.98 | 510,043.89 [ 13:01 [1120519-22]
18 112/08/29] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 40.5 14,129.48 | 510,084.39 [ 13:03 [1120519-22]
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- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/08/31] k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.34 14,169.82 | 510,124.73 | 08:24 | 1120519-22 | fFE—
2 112/08/31| jid#&& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.5 14,209.32 | 510,164.23 | 08:26 | 1120519-22 | fFE—
3 112/08/31| jid#&& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.8 14,249.12 | 510,204.03 | 08:29 | 1120519-22 | EFE—
4 112/08/31| jid#& KLG-7076@79-YU 40.5 14,289.62 | 510,244.53 | 08:44 |1120519-22 | FFE—
5 112/08/31| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.3 14,328.92 | 510,283.83 | 08:49 |1120519-22|
6 112/08/31] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 38.94 14,367.86 | 510,322.77 | 09:04 |1120519-22 | FE—
7 112/08/31| F1oEH 803-X6@36-CS 40.24 14,408.10 | 510,363.01 | 09:16 | 1120519-22 |
8 112/08/31] FHzE s KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.32 14,448.42 | 510403.33 | 09:50 [1120519-22 |
9 112/08/31| EE{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.16 14,476.58 | 510,431.49 | 10:32 | 1120519-22 | FE—
10 112/08/31| F1oEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.68 14,516.26 | 510471.17 | 10:33 | 1120519-22 | FE—
11 112/08/31] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.74 14,555.00 | 510,509.91 | 11:30 [1120519-22 |
12 112/08/31] k2B |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40.36 14,595.36 | 510,550.27 | 11:32 [1120519-23 |
13 112/08/31| —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.46 14,634.82 | 510,589.73 | 11:36 [ 1120519-23 |
14 112/08/31| jid#& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.34 14,675.16 | 510,630.07 | 11:38 [1120519-23 |
15 112/08/31| jid#&& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.18 14,714.34 | 510,669.25 | 11:51 [1120519-23 |
16 112/08/31| jid#&& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.98 14,754.32 | 510,709.23 | 13:02 [ 1120519-23 |
17 112/08/31] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 40.16 14,794.48 | 510,749.39 | 13:04 [1120519-23 | s
18 112/08/31] F1oEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.98 14,834.46 | 510,789.37 | 13:08 [1120519-23|




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/09/01] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 26.9 2690 | 510,816.27 | 08:19 [1120519-23 |
2 112/09/01| Jed#& KLG-7691@52-X5 38.56 65.46 | 510,854.83 | 08:21 [1120519-23 |
3 112/09/01| Jed#& KLG-7690@W3-71 40.08 105.54 | 510,894.91 | 08:24 | 1120519-23 | &=
4 112/09/01] k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.5 145.04 | 510,934.41 | 08:25 | 1120519-23 | &=
5 112/09/01] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.94 184.98 | 510,974.35 | 08:37 | 1120519-23 | &
6 112/09/01| Jed#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.86 224.84 | 511,014.21 | 08:38 | 1120519-23 | #FE_—
7 112/09/01] 7k 'R 075-YO@TZ-28 38.76 263.60 | 511,052.97 | 08:40 |1120519-23 | #FE—
8 112/09/01] Frzg s KLH-0215@60-UH 38.7 302.30 | 511,091.67 | 09:38 | 1120519-24 | #HFE—
9 112/09/01] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 37.36 339.66 | 511,129.03 | 09:44 | 1120519-24 | #FE—
10 112/09/01| A1 KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.64 380.30 | 511,169.67 | 09:51 |1120519-24| #FE—
11 112/09/01| A1 803-X6@36-CS 40.48 420.78 | 511,210.15 | 10:18 | 1120519-24 |
12 112/09/01] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39 459.78 | 511,249.15 | 11:23 | 1120519-24 |
13 112/09/01] k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 38.82 498.60 | 511,287.97 | 11:36 | 1120519-24 | =
14 112/09/01| Jed#& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.42 539.02 | 511,328.39 | 11:43 |1120519-24|
15 112/09/01| Jed#& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.74 578.76 | 511,368.13 | 11:44 |1120519-24|
16 112/09/01| Jed#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.16 617.92 | 511,407.29 | 11:46 | 1120519-24 | #FE—
17 112/09/01] 7k SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 38.44 656.36 | 511,445.73 | 11:47 |1120519-24| FEFE—
18 112/09/01 A1 KLH-0215@60-UH 38.84 695.20 | 511,484.57 | 13:01 | 1120519-24| #FE—




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/09/06] Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28 723.20 | S11,512.57 | 08:16 | 1120519-24 |
2 112/09/06| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 39.86 763.06 | 511,552.43 | 08:26 | 1120519-25| #E—
3 112/09/06| 4% KLG-7690@W3-71 39.66 802.72 | 511,592.09 | 08:27 |1120519-25| #FE_—
4 112/09/06] Fi1oE 5 KLH-0166@O0OP-98 40.12 842.84 | 511,632.21 | 08:33 | 1120519-25| #FE—
5 112/09/06| 4% KLG-7691@52-X5 40.36 883.20 | 511,672.57 | 08:35 |1120519-25| #FE—
6 112/09/06| 4% KLG-7076@79-YU 40.38 923.58 | 511,712.95 | 08:36 | 1120519-25| &
7 112/09/06] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 40.48 964.06 | 511,753.43 | 08:40 | 1120519-25|
8 112/09/06| FhzE 803-X6@36-CS 39.3 1,003.36 | 511,792.73 | 09:26 | 1120519-25 | ZFE—
9 112/09/06] FhzE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.34 1,042.70 | 511,832.07 | 10:54 | 1120519-25| #FE—
10 112/09/06]  k.ta KEN-8065@HAA-9516 37.48 1,080.18 | 511,869.55 | 10:55 | 1120519-25| #FE—
11 112/09/06]  k.ta KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.52 1,119.70 | 511,909.07 | 10:57 | 1120519-25| #FE—
12 112/09/06| jii#% KLG-7690@W3-71 40.16 1,159.86 | 511,949.23 | 11:44 | 1120519-25| ZFE—
13 112/09/06] E&% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 34.8 1,194.66 | 511,984.03 | 11:46 | 1120519-25| ZFE—
14 112/09/06| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.26 1,222.92 | 512,012.29 | 13:00 | 1120519-25| ZFE—
15 112/09/06| jii#% KLG-7076@79-YU 40.22 1,263.14 | 512,052.51 | 13:02 | 1120519-26 | #HFE—
16 112/09/06] 7k 'SR 075-YO@TZ-28 39.72 1,302.86 | 512,092.23 | 13:04 | 1120519-26| ZFE—
17 112/09/06] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.52 1,343.38 | 512,132.75 | 13:36 | 1120519-26 | ZHFE—
18 112/09/06] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.38 1,383.76 | 512,173.13 | 14:53 | 1120519-26| #HFE—




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/09/07| F1ZE 5 KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.14 1,420.90 | 512,210.27 | 08:16 | 1120519-26 | ZHFE—
2 112/09/07| k28 |  KER-9626@HAA-9806 40 1,460.90 | 512,250.27 | 08:18 | 1120519-26 | ZHFE—
3 112/09/07| jid#& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.34 1,500.24 | 512,289.61 | 08:23 | 1120519-26| #HFE—
4 112/09/07| jid#& KLG-7691@52-X5 39 1,539.24 | 512,328.61 | 08:24 | 1120519-26 | ZHFE—
5 112/09/07] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.06 1,579.30 | 512,368.67 | 08:25 | 1120519-26| #HFE—
6 112/09/07| jid#& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.08 1,618.38 | 512,407.75 | 08:27 | 1120519-26| #HFE—
7 112/09/07) 7k SR 075-YO@TZ-28 40.24 1,658.62 | 512,447.99 | 08:45 | 1120519-26| #HFE—
8 112/09/07] Fhzg 803-X6@36-CS 40.08 1,698.70 | 512,488.07 | 10:33 | 1120519-26| &
9 112/09/07] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.3 1,739.00 | 512,528.37 | 10:35 | 1120519-26 | ZHFE—
10 112/09/07| jidé& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.46 1,778.46 | 512,567.83 | 11:30 | 1120519-27 | ="
11 112/09/07| jidé& KLG-7076@79-YU 39.34 1,817.80 | 512,607.17 | 11:48 | 1120519-27 | "
12 112/09/07] 7k SR 075-YO@TZ-28 38.46 1,856.26 | 512,645.63 | 13:02 | 1120519-27 | #HFE—
13 112/09/07| Ef{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.5 1,888.76 | 512,678.13 | 13:03 | 1120519-27 | #HFE—
14 112/09/07| F1ZE KLH-0215@60-UH 37.1 1,925.86 | 512,715.23 | 13:05 | 1120519-27 | ="
15 112/09/07]  7kiLa KEN-8065 @HAA-9516 37.18 1,963.64 | 512,753.01 | 13:06 | 1120519-27 | #HFE—
16 112/09/07]  7kiLa KEN-8863 @HAA-9565 39.64 2,003.28 | 512,792.65 | 13:11 | 1120519-27| FEFE—
17 112/09/07| F1ZE KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.54 2,043.82 | 512,833.19 | 13:46 | 1120519-27| FFE—
18 112/09/07] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 40.56 2,084.38 | 512,873.75 | 14:15 |1120519-27|




112708 H {75 i 4na122(112.08.09~112.09.08)

HiE S 12 OOO[@E/ H B 28 2 51 5:436,0000

i Sh R Hpn AEE | AHaET| REAESTE| LS | XRFERES | B
- fir =) %ﬁi(ﬂfﬁﬁ) i(ﬂﬁﬁ) [E] Tk i
1 112/09/08| Jid#% KLG-7691@52-X5 39.4 2,123.78 | 512913.15| 08:27 |1120519-27| #FE—
2 112/09/08| jid#% KLG-7690@W3-71 39.718 2,163.56 | 512,952.93 | 08:33 |1120519-27| #FE—
3 112/09/08| EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.52 2,203.08 | 512,992.45| 08:35 |1120519-27| #FE—
4 112/09/08] & {& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 28.64 2,231.72 | 513,021.09 | 08:36 | 1120519-28 | ZFE_—
5 112/09/08| k2B | KER-9626@HAA-9806 40 2,271.72 | 513,061.09 | 08:38 | 1120519-28 | FFE_—
6 112/09/08| jii#% KLG-7076@79-YU 39.88 2,311.60 | 513,100.97 | 08:47 |1120519-28 | #FE—
7 112/09/08] 7k ‘SRS 075-YO@TZ-28 38.78 2,350.38 | 513,139.75 | 08:50 | 1120519-28 | #FE_—
8 112/09/08] F2 803-X6@36-CS 39.88 2,390.26 | 513,179.63 | 09:12 | 1120519-28 | FFE—
9 112/09/08|  7kiLa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 39.56 2,429.82 | 513,219.19 | 10:01 | 1120519-28 | #FE—
10 112/09/08| Fi1E 5 KLH-0215@60-UH 39.54 2,469.36 | 513,258.73 | 10:44 | 1120519-28 | FFE—
11 112/09/08| Fi1E 5 KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.2 2,509.56 | 513,298.93 | 10:53 | 1120519-28 | #FE_—
12 112/09/08] —p& KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.6 2,549.16 | 513,338.53 | 11:08 | 1120519-28 | ZFE—
13 112/09/08] EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.62 2,588.78 | 513,378.15 | 11:17 |1120519-28 | #FE—
14 112/09/08] EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.98 2,628.76 | 513418.13 | 13:00 | 1120519-28 | FFE—
15 112/09/08] & {& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.98 2,600.74 | 513450.11 | 13:02 | 1120519-28 | #FE—
16 112/09/08| Fi1E 5 803-X6@36-CS 40.68 2,701.42 | 513,490.79 | 13:03 | 1120519-28 | #FE—
17 112/09/08]  koa KEN-8863@HAA-9565 38.7 2,740.12 | 513,529.49 | 13:08 | 1120519-29 | #FE_—
18 112/09/08| Fi1E 5 KLH-0215@60-UH 39.18 2,779.30 | 513,568.67 | 13:47 |1120519-29| #FE_—




